Contents

List of Figures

Acknowledgements

Spatial Geography and Development
India

People’s Republic of China

Diversity in Socio-Economic System and Approach

(51 Y - S I -

Integrated Spatial Development

Appendix: Spatial Analyses: Techniques in India

Bibliography

Index

vii

1X

68
121
148
219
231
249
275



