## Contents

	List of Figures	vi
	Acknowledgements	ix
1	Spatial Geography and Development	]
2	India	68
3	People's Republic of China	121
4	Diversity in Socio-Economic System and Approach	148
5	Integrated Spatial Development	219
	Appendix: Spatial Analyses: Techniques in India	231
	Bibliography	249
	Index	275